Issued
Date

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/06/2026

01/07/2026

01/12/2026

01/13/2026

01/15/2026

Application Number

BP 26-001

BP 25-182

24-182

BP 26-004

BP 25-138

BP 25-160

BP 25-064

Issued Permits with Valuation

Site Address

1673 KRONEN WAY

606 ALAMO PINTADO RD

2002 High Meadow Dr

217 WILLOW DR

280 ALISAL MESA RD

1576 COPENHAGEN DR UNIT 101

538 PINE STREET

For Permit Type: All Permit Types

Parcel

137-160-058

139-540-054

139-520-019

139-222-012

139-490-076

139-174-011

139-160-033

01/01/2026

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

Coastal Valleys Roofing/ Marcy Payne
436 Gay Dr.

Project Name:

Residential Reroof

Applicant:

VANFOSSEN-KNIGHT, CAROL ANN
SEPARATE PROPERTY TRUST 1/11/06
3876 VIA LAS BRISAS

Project Name:

Restripe and Resurface

Applicant:

WITHEY, GARY

2220 EXPOSITION DR

Project Name:

NEW SFR PLUS JADU 3000 SQFT

Applicant:

VAN TASSEL ROBERT & SHARON
TRUST

217 WILLOW DR

Project Name:

Residential Water Heater

Applicant:

WORLDMARK, THE CLUB

6277 SEA HARBOR DR

Project Name:

Commercial tenant Improvement at
Worldmark

Applicant:

Nick Stayton Construction

2885 Avena Rd

Project Name:

Abate violation 0310 - Building without a
permit

Applicant:

Benjamin Woodall (Design Professional)
PO Box 774

Project Name:

Construct new SFR

Struct/
Units

0

Page 1 of 3

Report run on: 02/03/2026 03:08 PM

Primary Contractor

Coastal Valleys Roofing/ Marcy
Payne

Nick Stayton Construction

DeBlauw, Dale

Valuation

$52,275

$8,000

$624,000

$950

$150,000

$10,000

$800,000
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For Permit Type: All Permit Types Report run on: 02/03/2026 03:08 PM
01/01/2026
Issued Application Number Site Address Parcel Applicant / Project Name Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Date Units
01/16/2026 PA 25-065 1775 MAPLE AVE 139-092-021 Applicant: 0
COASTLINE CONSTRUCTION AND
REMODEL

2850 SHERWIN AVE

Project Name:

Senior Living Apartments- Permanent
Signage

01/16/2026 BP 25-197 659 CHALK HILL RD 137-640-016 Applicant: 0 $29,138
Lauren Mahakian
659 Chalkhill Road
Project Name:
Revision to previously approved 25-120

01/21/2026 PA 26-001 1745 MISSION DR 139-150-024 Applicant: 0
Han, Amy
1220 W. La Habra Blvd. Unit 602
Project Name:
TUP-Film Permit- Various Locations

01/22/2026 BP 26-010 750 HILLSIDE DR 139-390-003 Applicant: 0 Coastal Valleys Roofing/ Marcy $21,600
Coastal Valleys Roofing/ Marcy Payne Payne
436 Gay Dr.

Project Name:
Residential reroof at Mission Oaks HOA

01/22/2026 BP 26-006 935 FREDENSBORG CYN RD 137-660-011 Applicant: 0 SunRun Inc $17,004
SunRun Inc
775 Fiero Lane Suite 200
Project Name:
Revision to previously approved plans

01/22/2026 BP 26-009 751 HILLSIDE DR 139-390-002 Applicant: 0 Coastal Valleys Roofing Co LLC $26,675
Coastal Valleys Roofing/ Marcy Payne
436 Gay Dr.
Project Name:
Residential Re-Roof at Mission Oaks
HOA

01/22/2026 BP 25-184 1221 OLESEN DR 137-740-002 Applicant: 0 Lightyear Solar $6,000
Lightyear Solar
2121 Rosin Jaw Walk
Project Name:
Residential Solar

01/22/2026 BP 25-177 395 RANCHO ALISAL DR 137-410-023 Applicant: 0 Sunrun Inc $53,729
Sunrun Inc
775 Fiero Ln
Project Name:
Residential Solar 20.91 kW
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01/01/2026
Issued Application Number Site Address Parcel Applicant / Project Name Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Date Units
01/22/2026 BP 26-008 671 RINCON DR 137-420-048 Applicant: 0 Apex Plumbing and Water $22,000

Apex Plumbing and Water
2523 Logan DR

Project Name:

Residential Repipe

01/22/2026 BP 25-180 1979 HONEY LOCUST CT 139-100-022 Applicant: 0 $6,658
LOCKWOOD-CHILDS, RONALD N Il
1979 HONEY LOCUST CT
Project Name:
Residential Solar

01/26/2026 BP 26-013 616 ALISAL RD 139-091-038 Applicant: 0 Joe Flachman $200
Joe Flachman
6 Harbor Way #122
Project Name:
Residential Demo- Abate Code Violation

01/29/2026 BP 26-016 245 FIFTH ST D 139-320-014 Applicant: 0 $6,925
JC Concepcion
245 5th Street
Project Name:
Furnace Replacement

01/30/2026 BP 25-168 1951 VIBORG RD 139-031-068 Applicant: 0 $22,000
WILLIAMS, JACK & SUSAN LIVING
TRUST 7/31/06
1951 VIBORG RD
Project Name:
Residential Solar

02/02/2026 BP 26-003 420 SECOND ST 139-192-021 Applicant: 0 Coastal Valleys Roofing/ Marcy $67,750
Coastal Valleys Roofing/ Marcy Payne Payne
436 Gay Dr.

Project Name:
Reroof of Theater fest

$1,924,904



