



Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types
01/01/2026

Report run on: 02/03/2026 03:08 PM

Issued Date	Application Number	Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
01/05/2026	BP 26-001	1673 KRONEN WAY	137-160-058	Applicant: Coastal Valleys Roofing/ Marcy Payne 436 Gay Dr. Project Name: Residential Reroof	0	Coastal Valleys Roofing/ Marcy Payne	\$52,275
01/05/2026	BP 25-182	606 ALAMO PINTADO RD	139-540-054	Applicant: VANFOSSEN-KNIGHT, CAROL ANN SEPARATE PROPERTY TRUST 1/11/06 3876 VIA LAS BRISAS Project Name: Restripe and Resurface	0		\$8,000
01/06/2026	24-182	2002 High Meadow Dr	139-520-019	Applicant: WITHEY, GARY 2220 EXPOSITION DR Project Name: NEW SFR PLUS JADU 3000 SQFT	0		\$624,000
01/07/2026	BP 26-004	217 WILLOW DR	139-222-012	Applicant: VAN TASSEL ROBERT & SHARON TRUST 217 WILLOW DR Project Name: Residential Water Heater	0		\$950
01/12/2026	BP 25-138	280 ALISAL MESA RD	139-490-076	Applicant: WORLDMARK, THE CLUB 6277 SEA HARBOR DR Project Name: Commercial tenant Improvement at Worldmark	0		\$150,000
01/13/2026	BP 25-160	1576 COPENHAGEN DR UNIT 101	139-174-011	Applicant: Nick Stayton Construction 2885 Avena Rd Project Name: Abate violation 0310 - Building without a permit	0	Nick Stayton Construction	\$10,000
01/15/2026	BP 25-064	538 PINE STREET	139-160-033	Applicant: Benjamin Woodall (Design Professional) PO Box 774 Project Name: Construct new SFR	0	DeBlauw, Dale	\$800,000



Issued Permits with Valuation

**For Permit Type: All Permit Types
01/01/2026**

Report run on: 02/03/2026 03:08 PM

Issued Date	Application Number	Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
01/16/2026	PA 25-065	1775 MAPLE AVE	139-092-021	Applicant: COASTLINE CONSTRUCTION AND REMODEL 2850 SHERWIN AVE Project Name: Senior Living Apartments- Permanent Signage	0		
01/16/2026	BP 25-197	659 CHALK HILL RD	137-640-016	Applicant: Lauren Mahakian 659 Chalkhill Road Project Name: Revision to previously approved 25-120	0		\$29,138
01/21/2026	PA 26-001	1745 MISSION DR	139-150-024	Applicant: Han, Amy 1220 W. La Habra Blvd. Unit 602 Project Name: TUP-Film Permit- Various Locations	0		
01/22/2026	BP 26-010	750 HILLSIDE DR	139-390-003	Applicant: Coastal Valleys Roofing/ Marcy Payne 436 Gay Dr. Project Name: Residential reroof at Mission Oaks HOA	0	Coastal Valleys Roofing/ Marcy Payne	\$21,600
01/22/2026	BP 26-006	935 FREDENSBORG CYN RD	137-660-011	Applicant: SunRun Inc 775 Fiero Lane Suite 200 Project Name: Revision to previously approved plans	0	SunRun Inc	\$17,004
01/22/2026	BP 26-009	751 HILLSIDE DR	139-390-002	Applicant: Coastal Valleys Roofing/ Marcy Payne 436 Gay Dr. Project Name: Residential Re-Roof at Mission Oaks HOA	0	Coastal Valleys Roofing Co LLC	\$26,675
01/22/2026	BP 25-184	1221 OLESEN DR	137-740-002	Applicant: Lightyear Solar 2121 Rosin Jaw Walk Project Name: Residential Solar	0	Lightyear Solar	\$6,000
01/22/2026	BP 25-177	395 RANCHO ALISAL DR	137-410-023	Applicant: Sunrun Inc 775 Fiero Ln Project Name: Residential Solar 20.91 kW	0	Sunrun Inc	\$53,729

